Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7829.150
Extension set grounding/potential

equalization

State: 2024-09-27 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

DK 7829.150 - Extension set grounding/potential

equalization

To supplement the existing grounding or potential equalization sets for integrating additional
installation components into the potential equalization system. For targeted contacting of the
installation components with the enclosure frame. Ground conductors are pre-assembled with
connectors ready for connection and cut to the correct length.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Applications

Supply includes

Packaging unit
Weight/packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

DK 7829.150

To supplement the existing grounding or potential equalization sets
for integrating additional installation components into the potential
equalization system. For targeted contacting of the installation
components with the enclosure frame. Ground conductors are pre-
assembled with connectors ready for connection and cut to the
correct length.

For extending the existing grounding/potential equalization set

8 ground straps, UL style 1015 AWG 12
Including connection accessories

1 pc(s).

0.29 kg

0.15

0.238

73269098
4028177302570
EC001503

27149219



