

DK 7829.150

Extension set grounding/potential equalization

State: 2024-09-27 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



DK 7829.150 - Extension set grounding/potential equalization

To supplement the existing grounding or potential equalization sets for integrating additional installation components into the potential equalization system. For targeted contacting of the installation components with the enclosure frame. Ground conductors are pre-assembled with connectors ready for connection and cut to the correct length.

Features

Model No.	DK 7829.150
Product description	To supplement the existing grounding or potential equalization sets for integrating additional installation components into the potential equalization system. For targeted contacting of the installation components with the enclosure frame. Ground conductors are preassembled with connectors ready for connection and cut to the correct length.
Applications	For extending the existing grounding/potential equalization set
Supply includes	8 ground straps, UL style 1015 AWG 12 Including connection accessories
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.29 kg
Net weight	0.15
Gross weight	0.238
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177302570
ETIM 7.0	EC001503
ECLASS 8.0	27149219

© Rittal 2024 2